Position

Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Associate Principal
Teacher
Teacher-Rsp
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher Sdc-Ms
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Department Total Wages

Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans

Veterans

$123,531
$84,679
$84,181
$83,172
$82,981
$82,106
$81,957
$80,631
$79,274
$78,553
$78,452
$77,966
$77,324
$75,893
$74,792
$74,639
$74,502
$74,295
$73,061
$72,618
$72,239
$71,175
$68,864
$67,664
$65,767
$63,825
$63,474
$63,245
$61,565
$58,970

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,264
$14,299

$7,465
$14,198
$14,086
$14,087

$7,282
$13,926
$12,398
$13,794
$13,808
$13,768
$13,731
$12,334
$13,483

$6,678
$13,459
$12,202
$13,363
$12,064
$12,033
$13,146

$5,986
$12,856
$12,762
$12,594
$12,511
$11,364
$12,392
$12,201



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Sdc-Ms
Teacher

Teacher
Custodian I
School Secretary
School Attend Sec/Health Spec
Custodian |
Teacher Sdc-Ms
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Permit Teacher
Teacher
Custodian |

Cns Il

Student Attendant
Student Attendant
Student Attendant
Student Attendant
Student Attendant
Teacher

Ptps Teacher

IA Il Spec Ed
Student Attendant
Student Attendant
Teacher

Student Attendant

Sub Teacher

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans

Veterans

$58,959
$58,742
$58,020
$57,656
$56,957
$55,897
$46,902
$46,369
$45,526
$42,646
$40,302
$38,018
$37,747
$35,365
$33,306
$32,507
$32,310
$30,341
$30,078
$29,351
$29,058
$27,780
$26,472
$25,385
$24,317
$23,351
$23,090
$22,880
$22,742
$22,075
$21,123
$20,728

$10,937
$12,065
$12,044
$12,070
$5,219
$10,470
$11,143
$8,388
$10,987
$12,149
$10,598
$5,050
$5,631
$6,572
$5,797
$5,731
$9,746
$2,655
$3,575
$9,427
$9,015
$9,082
$10,241
$3,261
$8,560
$4,443
$1,916
$2,712
$9,881
$9,750
$4,795
$9,593



Student Attendant
Student Attendant
Student Attendant
Student Attendant
Ptps Teacher

IA Il Spec Ed
Student Attendant
Cns |

Student Attendant
Cns |

Student Attendant
Cns |

Ptps Teacher

IA El

Sub Teacher

Cns Assist Sub

Sub. IA/Sa/Faa, Cns
Assist Sub

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans

Veterans

Veterans
Veterans
Veterans

Veterans

$19,848
$19,288
$16,787
$15,364
$14,576
$14,398
$13,158
$12,449
$11,361

$8,896

$7,260
$3,527
$3,035
$2,908

$8,043
$2,330
$9,232
$7,572
$1,203

$551
$6,146

$478
$4,062

$345

$916
$135
$259
$109



