Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$123,531	\$16,264
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$84,679	\$14,299
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$84,181	\$7,465
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$83,172	\$14,198
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$82,981	\$14,086
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$82,106	\$14,087
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$81,957	\$7,282
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$80,631	\$13,926
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$79,274	\$12,398
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$78,553	\$13,794
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$78,452	\$13,808
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$77,966	\$13,768
Associate Principal		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$77,324	\$13,731
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$75,893	\$12,334
Teacher-Rsp		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$74,792	\$13,483
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$74,639	\$6,678
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$74,502	\$13,459
Teacher Sdc-Ms		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$74,295	\$12,202
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$73,061	\$13,363
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$72,618	\$12,064
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$72,239	\$12,033
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$71,175	\$13,146
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$68,864	\$5,986
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$67,664	\$12,856
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$65,767	\$12,762
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$63,825	\$12,594
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$63,474	\$12,511
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$63,245	\$11,364
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$61,565	\$12,392
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$58,970	\$12,201

Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$58,959	\$10,937
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$58,742	\$12,065
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$58,020	\$12,044
Teacher	Sub Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$57,656	\$12,070
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$56,957	\$5,219
Teacher Sdc-Ms		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$55,897	\$10,470
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$46,902	\$11,143
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$46,369	\$8,388
Custodian II		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$45,526	\$10,987
School Secretary		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$42,646	\$12,149
School Attend Sec/Health Spec		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$40,302	\$10,598
Custodian I		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$38,018	\$5,050
Teacher Sdc-Ms		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$37,747	\$5,631
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$35,365	\$6,572
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$33,306	\$5,797
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$32,507	\$5,731
Permit Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$32,310	\$9,746
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$30,341	\$2,655
Custodian I		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$30,078	\$3,575
Cns III		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$29,351	\$9,427
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$29,058	\$9,015
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$27,780	\$9,082
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$26,472	\$10,241
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$25,385	\$3,261
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$24,317	\$8,560
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$23,351	\$4,443
Ptps Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$23,090	\$1,916
IA II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$22,880	\$2,712
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$22,742	\$9,881
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$22,075	\$9,750
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$21,123	\$4,795
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$20,728	\$9,593

IA EII		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$2,908	\$109
Ptps Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$3,035	\$259
Cns I		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$3,527	\$135
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$7,260	\$916
Cns I	Sub. IA/Sa/Faa, Cns Assist Sub	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$8,896	\$345
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$11,361	\$4,062
Cns I	Cns Assist Sub	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$12,449	\$478
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$13,158	\$6,146
IA II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$14,398	\$551
Ptps Teacher	Sub Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$14,576	\$1,203
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$15,364	\$7,572
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$16,787	\$9,232
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$19,288	\$2,330
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Veterans	\$19,848	\$8,043